
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Kupriyanov Dmitriy Y.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 22 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop: technology  B20-703, B20-763  dep.75
Wed, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: technology  B20-703, B20-763  A-223
Wed, 15 May 11:55 — 13:30 Special database technologies  S20-701  K-202
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  B21-703, B21-763  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  B21-703, B21-763  A-223
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-703  A-223
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-701  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-701  A-223
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-702  A-223
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-711, S22-761  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-711, S22-761  A-223
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-712, S22-762  A-223
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S22-712, S22-762  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  B21-703, B21-763  ДОТ
Sat, 08 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S22-711, S22-761  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S22-701  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  S20-702  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S22-702  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Software design technologies  M23-703  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S22-703  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S22-712, S22-762  ДОТ


